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1 163180002 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - Q

2 173180001 - - - Q 46 33 40 NQ - - - - - - - Q - - - - - - - - - - - -

3 173180004 - - - Q - - - Q - - - Q - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4 173180006 - - - Q - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

5 183180001 - - - Q - - - Q - - - - - - - - - - - Q - - - - - - - -

6 183180003 - - - - - - - Q - - - - - - - Q - - - - - - - - - - - -

7 183180005 - - - - - - - Q - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

8 183180006 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - Q - - - -

9 183180007 - - - - - - - Q - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

10 183180014 - - - Q - - - Q - - - Q - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Q - Qualified

NQ - Not Qualified

AB - Absent

Controller of Examinations 

KONERU LAKSHMAIAH EDUCATION FOUNDATION

Examination Branch

Pre - Ph.D., Supplementary Examination Results August 2019

S.No Regd. No.

Paper - I Paper - II Paper - III

15RMSCI102

Research Methodology 

(Mathematics, Physics, 

Chemistry)

16PH201

Modern Analytical 

Techniques

16PH301

Advanceds in 

Pharmacetical 

Technology

16PH302

Advanced Pharmacology

16PH304

Advanced 

Pharmaceutical Analysis

16PH305

Advanced Medicinal 

Chemistry

Pharmaceutical Product 

Development and 

Management


